Coppa R. Lavorenti Under 16 - Girone D

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
1;“‘-3‘* Cartoleria Orlando Casciavola 20 7
m Volley Cecina Rossa 18 7
qﬁl Pol. Casarosa 15 7
; : La Perla Volley 12 7
¥ Libertas Livorno 6
oy 9
i Lupi Santa Croce 7 7
Turris Plsa 6
6
PSB Capannoli 2 6
@ Pol. Saline 1 7

risultati della 8° giornata

04/05/2025 11:30 Turris Plsa
Pala Turris Via Cilea - PISA

04/05/2025 11:30
Gymnasium Viale Carducci, 93 -
LIVORNO

04/05/2025 11:30
Pala Frontera Via Fucini, 1 -
CECINA

04/05/2025 11:30 Pol. Saline
Palestra Comunale Via Leopardi, 1
SALINE VOLTERRA

Libertas Livorno

Volley Cecina Rossa

RIPOSA

www.pallavolocasciavola.it
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11

18

13

17

21

Qs
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PF

581

574

553

511

409

549

488

404

389

Pol. Casarosa

La Perla Volley

Lupi Santa Croce

PSB Capannoli

PS
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503

602

Cartoleria Orlando Casciavola

QP
1,300

1,360

1,152

0,966

1,155

0,888

0,970

0,803

0,646
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